General information about company

Scrip code 511758

Name of the company MANSI FINANCE (CHENNAI) LIMITED
Whether company is SME No

Class of Security Equity Shares

Type of report Quarterly

Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment) 31-03-2017

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under Regulation 31 (1) (b)




Sr. No. Particular Yes/No
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? No
2 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ? No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No
4 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued? No
5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? Yes
6 Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered? No
7 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights? No




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

No. Of No. Of Shareholding as | Number of Voting Rights held in each
No. of Partly y Total nos. | a % of total no. | class of securities (IX)
Catego Category of | Nos. Of fully paid | paid-up fx}rllilr;rsl in shares of shares
M 89T | shareholder | shareholders up equity | equity De osio S | held (VII) | (calculated as No of Voting (XIV) Rights | 11 as a
(IT) (I11) shares shares Reg eiptsry ={V)+ per SCRR, 1957) % of
held (IV) | held (V)+ (VD) | (VIII) As a % of | Class Class
(V1) : > | Total (A+B+C)
V) (A+B+C2) eg: X egy
Promoter &
(A) Promoter 6 2116146 2116146 |59.86 2116146 2116146 | 59.86
Group
(B) Public 2603 1418754 1418754 |40.14 1418754 1418754 | 40.14
Non
© Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
((93)] underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(€2 Employee
Trusts
Total 2609 3534900 3534900 | 100 3534900 3534900 | 100




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

harehold Number of
Shareholding , Shares
IS\I}? - Of as a % assuming | Number of pledged or
No. Of No. of U ezlresl . full conversion | Locked in otherwise Number of
Cat ; Shares Shares Ont ir yél.lg of convertible | Shares (XII) encumbered | erho
Category ha eg}? rl};io Underlying | Underlying uts a:blln & | securities (asa (XI11) ﬁq}gty shares
) sHare older Outstanding | Outstanding convertible d percentage of de m lized
(I convertible | Warrants TS\? cug;les a4 | diluted share Asa% Asa% f ematg}iflze
securities (X) | (Xi) 0- .. | capital) (XI)= of total No of total | form ( )
Warrants (Xi) (VID+(X)Asa |No. (a) | Shares " | Shares
(a) % of (A+B+C2 held @ held
( ) . .
(b) (b)
Promoter &
(A) Promoter 59.86 895626 | 42.32 2050646
Group
(B) Public 40.14 1800 ]0.13 182504
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(€2) Employee
Trusts
Total 100 897426 | 25.39 2233150




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

T(\)I?. Total Sharcholding Nur}rllb;ar of '\f/otmg Elght;)l(l;ald in
No. of No. Of nos. asa % of tota] | S2C™ €258 OF Securties (
fully Pa?“y shares shares no. of shares Total
Category & Name | Nos. Of paid up paid- underlying | held (calculated as | No of Voting (XIV) Rights o
Sr. of the shareholders . up : _ asa %
Shareholders (I) | (IIT) equity equity Depository | (VII) = | per SCRR, of
shares sharcs Receipts (IV)+ 1957) (VIII) Total
held (IV) (V) (V)+ As a % of Class | Class | .
held eg: X egy ota Voting
V) (VD) (A+B+C2) : : rights
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
) Indian
(@) Individuals/Hindu | 2116146 2116146 | 59.86 2116146 2116146 | 59.86
undivided Family
(Sl“)b'TOtal A 6 2116146 2116146 |59.86 2116146 2116146 | 59.86
?2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter 6 2116146 2116146 |59.86 2116146 2116146 | 59.86
and Promoter
Group (A)=
(ADHA)2)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions
(3) Non-institutions
Individuals -
i.Individual
(a(i) shareholders. 2546 884251 884251 [25.01 884251 884251 |25.01
holding nominal
share capital up to
Rs. 2 lakhs.
Individuals - ii.
Individual
shareholders
(a(ii)) holding nominal 4 175600 175600 |4.97 175600 175600 |4.97
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs.
Any Other
(e (specify) 53 358903 358903 | 10.15 358903 358903 | 10.15
(33“)b'T°‘al (B) 2603 1418754 1418754 | 40.14 1418754 1418754 | 40.14
Total Public
Shareholding 2603 1418754 1418754 | 40.14 1418754 1418754 | 40.14
B)=B)(1)+
B)Y2D)+(B)(3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total ( 2609 3534900 3534900 | 100 3534900 3534900 | 100
A+B+C2)
Total 2609 3534900 3534900 | 100 3534900 3534900 | 100
(A+B+C)




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Number of
Shareholding , as a Shares
No. Of Shares | % assuming full Euﬁbzr,(’fh pledged or
: : ocked in shares -
No. Of Shares Underlyn_lg conversion of (X1 otherwise Number of
. No. of Shares | Outstanding convertible encumbered .
Underlying . . " equity shares
. Underlying | convertible securities (as a (X111) ’
Sr. Outstanding o di I d ¢ held in
Hible utstanding | securities an percentage o . dematerialized
converl Warrants (Xi) | No. Of diluted share Asa% Asa %
securities (X) . . _ of total o | form (XIV)
Warrants (Xi) | capital) (XI) No. | of total
(a) (VID+(X)Asa % | No. (a) | Shares (a) | Shares
of (A+B+C2) held
(b) held (b)
A Table 1I - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
1) Indian
(a) 59.86 895626 | 42.32 2050646
(S]“)b'T"tal @A) 59.86 895626 | 42.32 2050646
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter 59.86 895626 | 42.32 2050646
and Promoter
Group (A)=(A)
(DHA2)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions
(3) Non-institutions
(a(i)) 25.01 1800 0.2 143001
(a(ii)) 4.97 0 0 0
(e) 10.15 0 0 39503
(S;b'T"tal ®) 40.14 1800 |0.13 182504
Total Public
Shareholding
40.14 1800 |0.13 182504
B)=(B)(1)*+(B)
@+®B)(3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
A+BHC2) 100 897426 |25.39 2233150
+B+
Total (A+B+C 100 897426 | 25.39 2233150

)




Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

3

4

5

6

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

ADIT
BAFNA

PADMAVATHI

BAFNA

MANITA B

SURESH
BAFNA

SAJJIAN
KANWAR
BAFNA

SURESH
CHANDRA
CHHOGMALIJI
HUF

ADIT
KUMAR
BAFNA

PAN (II)

AABPB7785]

AAHPJ0428L | AAIPK7500K

AAAPBS8448F

AAGPB7150E

AABHS0067C

AAFHAG6735F

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

5026

288142

360549

458148

607181

397100

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
V)t (VD

5026

288142

360549

458148

607181

397100

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.14

12.96

17.18

11.23

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

5026

288142

360549

458148

607181

397100

Class eg:y

Total

5026

288142

360549

458148

607181

397100

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

0.14

8.15

10.2

12.96

17.18

11.23

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
@)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+H(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.14

12.96

17.18

11.23

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

5026

0

297600

262100

170600

160300

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

100

0

82.54

57.21

28.1

40.37

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in

4026

288142

324749

447148

589481

397100




dematerialized
form (XIV)

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN




Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

Name of the .

Shareholders (I) Click here to go back
PAN (II) Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares 2116146
held (IV)

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+ | 2116146
V)t (VD

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

59.86

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X 2116146

Class eg:y

Total 2116146

Total as a % of

Total Voting rights 59.86

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+H(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

59.86

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a) 895626
As a % of total
Shares held (b) | 4232

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

2050646

Reason for not providing PAN




Reason for not
providing PAN




Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No.

1

2

3

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

ANAND A JAIN

PANKAIJ A JAIN

YUVARAJ A JAIN

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

AAEPJ0199B

AAEPJ0200F

AAEPJ0198A

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

49300

54400

50500

154200

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V) (VD

49300

54400

50500

154200

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

1.43

436

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

49300

54400

50500

154200

Class eg:y

Total

49300

54400

50500

154200

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

1.43

436

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+HX) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

1.43

436

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

0

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN




Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

1

3

5

6

Category

Bodies
Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Clearing
Members

HUF

NRI - Non-
Repat

NRI -
Repat

Category / More
than 1 percentage

Category

More than 1 percentage of

shareholding

Category

Category

Category

Category

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

OSIAJI FINANCE (CHENNAI)

LTD

PAN (1I)

AAACO2066P

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

36

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

351839

309900

402

2711

700

3251

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
V)t (VD

351839

309900

402

2711

700

3251

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

9.95

8.77

0.01

0.08

0.02

0.09

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

351839

309900

402

2711

700

3251

Class eg:y

Total

351839

309900

402

2711

700

3251

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

9.95

8.77

0.01

0.08

0.02

0.09

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+HX) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

9.95

8.77

0.01

0.08

0.02

0.09

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

0

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in

32439

402

2711

700

3251




dematerialized
form (XIV)

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN




Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

Category

Category / More
than 1 percentage

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

52

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

358903

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V) (VD

358903

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

10.15

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

358903

Class eg:y

Total

358903

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

10.15

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+HX) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

10.15

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

0

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

39503




Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN







