General information about company							
Scrip code	511758						
Name of the company	MANSI FINANCE (CHENNAI) LIMITED						
Whether company is SME	No						
Class of Security	Equity Shares						
Type of report	Quarterly						
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)	31-03-2017						
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date							
Shareholding pattern filed under	Regulation 31 (1) (b)						

Sr. No.	Particular	Yes/No
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ?	No
3	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants?	No
4	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No
5	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	Yes
6	Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	No
7	Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No

		Tab	le I - Sum	ımary S	tatement l	olding of	specified secu	rities			
	C. t	N. of	No. of	No. Of Partly	No. Of shares	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares	Number of		g Rights he s (IX)	eld in each
Category (I)	Category of shareholder (II)	Nos. Of shareholders (III)	fully paid up equity shares	paid-up equity shares	underlying Depository	held (VII) = (IV)+	(calculated as per SCRR, 1957)		ting (XI	V) Rights	Total as a
	(11)	(111)	held (IV)	held (V)	Receipts (VI)	(V)+ (VI)	(VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	% of (A+B+C)
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group	6	2116146			2116146	59.86	2116146		2116146	59.86
(B)	Public	2603	1418754			1418754	40.14	1418754		1418754	40.14
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public										
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs										
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts										
	Total	2609	3534900			3534900	100	3534900		3534900	100

		Table	I - Summar	y Statement	holding of spec	cified se	curities	S		
Category (I)	Category of shareholder	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding	No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of	Number Locked shares (2	in	Shar pled othe	ged or rwise mbered	Number of equity shares held in
	(II)	convertible securities (X)	Warrants (Xi)	securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group				59.86	895626	42.32			2050646
(B)	Public				40.14	1800	0.13			182504
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public									
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs									
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts									
	Total				100	897426	25.39			2233150

ŗ	Table II - Staten	nent showi	ng share	holdin	g pattern (of the Pr	omoter and	Promot	er Gr	oup	
			No. of	No. Of	No. Of	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total			g Rights he urities (IX)	
Sr.	Category & Name of the	Nos. Of shareholders	fully paid up equity	Partly paid- up	shares underlying Depository	shares held (VII) =	no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR,	No of Vo	ting (XI	V) Rights	Total as a % of
	Shareholders (I)	(III)	shares held (IV)	equity shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)	(IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	Total Voting rights
A	Table II - Statement	showing share	holding pat	tern of the	ne Promoter a	nd Promote	r Group	•	•	·	•
(1)	Indian										
(a)	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family	6	2116146			2116146	59.86	2116146		2116146	59.86
Sub-Total (A) (1)		6	2116146			2116146	59.86	2116146		2116146	59.86
(2)	Foreign										
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A)(2)		6	2116146			2116146	59.86	2116146		2116146	59.86
В	Table III - Statemen	t showing shar	eholding pa	ttern of	the Public sha	reholder					
(1)	Institutions										
(3)	Non-institutions										
(a(i))	Individuals - i.Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs.	2546	884251			884251	25.01	884251		884251	25.01
(a(ii))	Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.	4	175600			175600	4.97	175600		175600	4.97
(e)	Any Other (specify)	53	358903			358903	10.15	358903		358903	10.15
Sub-Total (B) (3)		2603	1418754			1418754	40.14	1418754		1418754	40.14
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B)(3)		2603	1418754			1418754	40.14	1418754		1418754	40.14
С	Table IV - Statemen	t showing shar	eholding pa	ittern of	the Non Prom	oter- Non F	Public shareholde	r			
Total (A+B+C2)		2609	3534900			3534900	100	3534900		3534900	100
Total (A+B+C)		2609	3534900			3534900	100	3534900		3534900	100

Ta	ble II - State	ment showin	g shareholdin	g pattern of the	Promot	er and I	Pron	oter Gr	oup
Sr.	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding	No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of	Number Locked (XII)	of in shares	Shar pled othe	ged or rwise imbered	Number of equity shares held in
	convertible securities (X)	Warrants (Xi)	No. Of Warrants (Xi)	diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)
A	Table II - States	ment showing sl	hareholding patte	rn of the Promoter an	d Promot	er Group			
(1)	Indian								
(a)				59.86	895626	42.32			2050646
Sub-Total (A) (1)				59.86	895626	42.32			2050646
(2)	Foreign								
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)=(A) (1)+(A)(2)				59.86	895626	42.32			2050646
В	Table III - State	ement showing s	shareholding patt	ern of the Public share	eholder	ı	ı	•	
(1)	Institutions								
(3)	Non-institution	ıs							
(a(i))				25.01	1800	0.2			143001
(a(ii))				4.97	0	0			0
(e)				10.15	0	0			39503
Sub-Total (B) (3)				40.14	1800	0.13			182504
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+(B) (2)+(B)(3)				40.14	1800	0.13			182504
С	Table IV - State	ement showing	shareholding patt	ern of the Non Promo	ter- Non	Public sha	arehol	der	
Total (A+B+C2)				100	897426	25.39			2233150
Total (A+B+C				100	897426	25.39			2233150

Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5	6	7
Name of the Shareholders (I)	ADIT BAFNA	PADMAVATHI BAFNA	MANITA B	SURESH BAFNA	SAJJAN KANWAR BAFNA	SURESH CHANDRA CHHOGMALJI HUF	ADIT KUMAR BAFNA
PAN (II)	AABPB7785J	AAHPJ0428L	AAIPK7500K	AAAPB8448F	AAGPB7150E	AABHS0067C	AAFHA6735F
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	5026	288142	360549	458148	607181	397100	0
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)							
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)							
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	5026	288142	360549	458148	607181	397100	0
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.14	8.15	10.2	12.96	17.18	11.23	0
Number of Voting	Rights held in ea	ch class of securi	ties (IX)	_			
Class eg:X	5026	288142	360549	458148	607181	397100	0
Class eg:y							
Total	5026	288142	360549	458148	607181	397100	0
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	0.14	8.15	10.2	12.96	17.18	11.23	0
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)							
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)							
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)							
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.14	8.15	10.2	12.96	17.18	11.23	0
Number of Locked		T	T	T	T	1	T
No. (a)	5026	0	297600	262100	170600	160300	0
As a % of total Shares held (b)	100	0	82.54	57.21	28.1	40.37	0
Number of Shares	pledged or other	wise encumbered	(XIII)	T	<u> </u>	1	1
No. (a)							
As a % of total Shares held (b)							
Number of equity shares held in	4026	288142	324749	447148	589481	397100	0

dematerialized form (XIV)				
Reason for not prov	viding PAN			
Reason for not providing PAN				

	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family
Searial No.	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	2116146
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)	
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)	
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	2116146
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	59.86
	Rights held in each class of securities (IX)
Class eg:X	2116146
Class eg:y	
Total	2116146
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	59.86
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)	
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	59.86
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)
No. (a)	895626
As a % of total Shares held (b)	42.32
Number of Shares	pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)
No. (a)	
As a % of total Shares held (b)	
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	2050646
Reason for not pro-	viding PAN

Reason for not		
providing PAN		

Individ	uals - ii. Individual s	hareholders holding	nominal share capital in	n excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.
Searial No.	1	2	3	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	ANAND A JAIN	PANKAJ A JAIN	YUVARAJ A JAIN	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	AAEPJ0199B	AAEPJ0200F	AAEPJ0198A	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	49300	54400	50500	154200
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)				
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)				
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	49300	54400	50500	154200
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.39	1.54	1.43	4.36
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of	of securities (IX)	-	
Class eg: X	49300	54400	50500	154200
Class eg:y				
Total	49300	54400	50500	154200
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	1.39	1.54	1.43	4.36
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)				
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)				
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)				
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.39	1.54	1.43	4.36
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)	•	•	•
No. (a)	0	0	0	0
As a % of total Shares held (b)	0	0	0	0
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	0	0	0	0
Reason for not pro-	viding PAN			
Reason for not providing PAN				

Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5	6
Category	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Clearing Members	HUF	NRI – Non- Repat	NRI – Repat
Category / More than 1 percentage	Category	More than 1 percentage of shareholding	Category	Category	Category	Catego
Name of the Shareholders (I)		OSIAJI FINANCE (CHENNAI) LTD				
PAN (II)		AAACO2066P				
No. of the Shareholders (I)	36	1	2	10	2	2
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	351839	309900	402	2711	700	3251
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)						
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)						
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	351839	309900	402	2711	700	3251
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	9.95	8.77	0.01	0.08	0.02	0.09
Number of Voting	Rights held in eac	ch class of securities (IX)	•	1		•
Class eg: X	351839	309900	402	2711	700	3251
Class eg:y						
Total	351839	309900	402	2711	700	3251
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	9.95	8.77	0.01	0.08	0.02	0.09
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)						
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)						
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)						
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	9.95	8.77	0.01	0.08	0.02	0.09
Number of Locked		T	1			
No. (a)	0	0	0	0	0	0
As a % of total Shares held (b)	0	0	0	0	0	0
Number of equity	32439	0	402	2711	700	3251

dematerialized form (XIV)								
Reason for not providing PAN								
Reason for not providing PAN								

Any Other (specify)					
Searial No.					
Category					
Category / More than 1 percentage					
Name of the Shareholders (I)	Click here to go back				
PAN (II)	Total				
No. of the Shareholders (I)	52				
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	358903				
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)					
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)					
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	358903				
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	10.15				
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securities (IX)				
Class eg: X	358903				
Class eg:y					
Total	358903				
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	10.15				
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)					
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)					
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)					
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	10.15				
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)				
No. (a)	0				
As a % of total Shares held (b)	0				
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	39503				

Reason for not providing PAN				
Reason for not providing PAN				